
Tutta Bella

108160 - Lucca Pizza
2 seller in the restaurants and grocery retail. The cupping of this artisan pepperoni packs a burst of flavor in every bite.. Tutta Bella Lucca Pizza. Our
classic fusion of Neapolitan and American pizza continues to be the

MARKETING

Tutta Bella Lucca Pizza. Premium
Imported Italian Tipo 00 Flour, Imported
Italian milled tomatoes, Imported Italian
Cheese Blend with Artisan PepperoniHigh
Protein - Low Gluten. No added sugar.
Non-GMO. No added preservatives.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

5586 20850009885580 12/19.4 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Tutta Bella Tutta Bella Culinary LLC Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

18 LBR 15 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

13 INH 10 INH 13 INH 0.98 FTQ 09x04 195 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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12%

23%

10%

38%

15%

7%

0%

0%

10%

6%

6%

*

Nutrition Facts
4 Servings per container
Serving Size  1/4 pizza

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g

Saturated Fat 4.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg

Sodium 880 mg

Total Carbohydrates 40 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 14 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 143 mg

Iron 1 mg

Potassium 311 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Refrigerated or Frozen ---UNIT UPC:
850009885586---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - MC

 Soybean - N  Fish - MC

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour, pomodori di napoli (peeled italian tomatoes,
tomato puree, basil, salt, citric acid), water, whole milk
low-moisture mozzarella and provolone cheeses (milk,
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), pepperoni (pork,
spices, salt, turbinado sugar, white wine, garlic, sodium
nitrite, lactic acid starter culture), pecorino romano
cheese (sheep's milk, salt, lamb rennet, cheese culture),
salt, yeast. Contains: milk, wheat.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Place a piece of foil on the bottom rack of oven to
catch drippings, Preheat to 400 degrees, Removed
Pizza from all packaging, Place the pizza directly
onto the middle rack, Heat pizza for 10-12 minutes
or until cheese is hot and melted. Heating times
may vary. Remove from oven and let rest for 2-3
minutes. Enjoy!

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

4 Servings

MORE INFORMATION
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